
All premium rounded to whole dollar amounts. 2021 premium and policy count data differs slightly from data reported last year due to
corrections and deletions made after data was initially provided. 

*The line of business premium and policy count totals do not equal the total reported in a given year due to policies with multiple coverages
that are categorized in a different line of business. Example: An Inland Marine policy with Auto Physical Damage coverage is counted under both
lines of business, even though it is a single policy.




SLTX 2021-2022 Comparisons
2022 PREMIUM

Premium & Policy Count Processed by Lines of Business

2021 PREMIUM PREMIUM
DOLLAR CHANGE

PREMIUM %
CHANGE

2022 POLICY
COUNT

2021 POLICY
COUNT

POLICY COUNT
CHANGE

POLICY COUNT
% CHANGE

AIRCRAFT (ALL PERILS)

OTHER LIABILITY

PRODUCTS LIABILITY

OTH PRIV PASS AUTO LIABILITY

OTH COMM AUTO LIABILITY

FARMOWNERS MULTIPLE PERIL

HOMEOWNERS MULTIPLE PERIL

FIDELITY

ALL OTHER A&H

PRIVATE PASSENGER AUTO P.D.

BULGARY AND THEFT

BOILER & MACHINERY

CREDIT

SURETY

FIRE (INCL. ALLIED LINES)

ALLIED LINES

AGG WRITE INS FOR OTH LINES

COMMERCIAL AUTO PD

COMMERCIAL MULTIPLE PERIL

GROUP ACCIDENT & HEALTH

INLAND MARINE
MEDICAL MALPRACTICE

EARTHQUAKE

OCEAN MARINE

LINES OF BUSINESS

TOTAL*

5,166,431,991
3,498,622,190

755,165,385
533,628,369
361,607,045
323,888,955
232,019,700
182,704,939
176,453,051
104,775,627

92,254,447
71,448,970
35,229,872
16,398,813
12,514,191
10,927,504

5,436,238
4,318,181
1,028,634

999,937
941,511



777,554

85,367
0

11,587,658,472

323,101
122,126

65,014
19,333
63,507
83,038
13,823

1,942
19,954

4,262
1,494



2,996
4,942

189
1,803
3,571

343
110

23
221
606
291
217



0

732,906

1,151,067,299
779,607,295
149,529,070
107,321,744

42,688,076



129,261,282
(18,342,320)

30,905,824
52,169,652

3,516,600
45,105,495

5,171,776
280,802

9,740,872
(899,710)
2,348,463

(3,784,683)
(819,593)

681,220
(59,252)
623,845
(18,915)

8,930



0

2,486,103,773

28.7%
28.7%
24.7%
25.2%
13.4%
66.4%
(7.3%)
20.4%

42%
3.5%

95.7%
7.8%
0.8%

146.3%
(6.7%)
27.4%
(41%)
(16%)

196.1%
(5.6%)

196.4%
(2.4%)
11.7%
0.0%

27.3%

7.0%
(0.6%)

1.7%
18.1%
22.8%



(22.8%)

(3.8%)
32.5%
7.3%

(7.6%)
186.8%

11.1%
(16.8%)

10.5%
(6.5%)

2.1%
(11.6%)
(12.7%)
109.1%
(12.1%)

3266.7%



0.0%
1.4%
0.0%

1.9%

21,109



(777)
1,087
2,969

11,787



(24,518)
(545)
476

1,356



(350)
973



299

(1,001)



18
(125)

72
(45)
(16)

12
(30)
588



0
3



0

13,342

4,015,364,692
2,719,014,895

605,636,315
426,306,625
318,918,969
194,627,672
250,362,021
151,799,115
124,283,400
101,259,026

47,148,952
66,277,195
34,949,070

6,657,940
13,413,902

8,579,040
9,220,921
5,137,774

347,415
1,059,189

317,667



796,469
76,437
0

9,101,554,699

301,992
122,903

63,927
16,364
51,720
107,556
14,368

1,466
18,598

4,612
521



2,697
5,943

171
1,928
3,499

388
126

11
251

18
291
214



0

719,564


